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平面計画図　1/100角田　功

道路

隣
地

境
界

線

隣地境界線

隣地境界線

隣
地
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線

面積表

敷地面積

建築面積

１階面積

２階面積

延べ面積

310.79㎡

122.14㎡

113.44㎡

65.83㎡

179.27㎡

(

(

(

(

(

94.03坪

36.95坪

34.32坪

19.91坪

54.24坪

)

)

)

)

)

39.29%

57.68%
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Planning Presentation

外観計画図角田　功

北立面図

東立面図

西立面図
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